

CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



UFLEX LIMITED MOLDING DIVISION

C4 SECTOR 57 NOIDA, UP - 201 301, INDIA including the sites and scope of application see enclosure

> has implemented a Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015 For Scope of

MANUFACTURE & SUPPLY ALL TYPES OF INJECTION MOLDED COMPONENTS LIKE CAPS, SPOUTS, SHOULDERS, ZIPPERS, SPOOLS, SLIDERS AND COREPLUGS

The certificate is valid From 2020-03-19 until 2023-03-18

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on www.tuv-sud.in Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

> Certificate Registration No. 99 100 20811 Date of Initial certification: 2020-03-19



Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group

Page 1 of 2









Enclosure of Certificate No.: 99 100 20811

Sites	Scope of application
UFLEX LIMITED MOLDING DIVISION C4 SECTOR 57, NOIDA, UP - 201 301, INDIA	MANUFACTURE & SUPPLY ALL TYPES OF INJECTION MOLDED COMPONENTS LIKE CAPS, SPOUTS, SHOULDERS, ZIPPERS, SPOOLS, SLIDERS AND COREPLUGS
UFLEX LIMITED MOLDING DIVISION C-3 SECTOR 57, NOIDA, UP, - 201 301, INDIA	MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF MASTER BATCHES



Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group













CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



UFLEX LIMITED MOLDING DIVISION C4 SECTOR 57, NOIDA, UP - 201 301, INDIA

has implemented a Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

For Scope of

MANUFACTURE & SUPPLY ALL TYPES OF INJECTION MOLDED COMPONENTS LIKE CAPS, SPOUTS, SHOULDERS, ZIPPERS, SPOOLS, SLIDERS AND COREPLUGS

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate From **2020-03-19** until **2023-03-18**

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits
The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on www.tuv-sud.in
Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 20811/01

Date of Initial certification: 2020-03-19



Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group











CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



UFLEX LIMITED MOLDING DIVISION C-3 SECTOR 57, NOIDA, UP, - 201 301, INDIA

has implemented a Quality Management System in accordance with **ISO 9001:2015**For Scope of

MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF MASTER BATCHES

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate From **2020-03-19** until **2023-03-18**Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits

The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on www.tuv-sud.in
Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 20811/02

Date of Initial certification: 2020-03-19



Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group







